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AUSTRALIAN 
COIN SERVICES
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Submitter's Name
(PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS)

COIN ROLLING SUBMISSION FORM

TOTAL

Email:

Address:

NoI will be posting My Coins to ACS 

I will be Dropping off and picking 
up my coins from ACS: 

PO Box 172, Lawnton, QLD 4501

By Appointment Only - Agreed Upon (8:30am-3:30pm)
Via Phone 0480 500 144 or Email sales@australiancoinservices.com.au
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ROLLING PACKAGES CHECK BOX

COIN ROLLING SUBMISSION

AUSTRALIAN 
COIN SERVICES

Package 5 – Sales or aftersales of photos of all coins in the rolls $5.00

$16.00

$10.00

$11.00

$17.50

$11.50

$12.50

$18.00

$12.00

$13.00

$23.00

$17.00

$18.00

OPTION 1: 1 to 20 

OPTION 2: 21 to 100 

OPTION 3: 101+ 

$5.00

TOTAL

PACKAGE 1 – ROLLING ONLY 

OPTION 1: 1 to 20 

OPTION 2: 21 to 100 

OPTION 3: 101+ 

PACKAGE 2 – ROLLING AND TUBE

OPTION 1: 1 to 20 

OPTION 2: 21 to 100

OPTION 3: 101+ 

OPTION 1: 1 to 20 

OPTION 2: 21 to 100 

OPTION 3: 101+

$0.50

COINS IN THE ROLLS

STICKERS - available for individual purchase

Package 3 – Rolling, Tube & Sticker $18.00

Package 4 – Rolling, Tube, Sticker & Photos $23.00
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS - ACS

AUSTRALIAN COIN SERVICES

AUSTRALIAN 
COIN SERVICES

Submitter's Name: 

Date:

Post your coins here
PO Box 172, Lawnton, QLD 4501

0480 500 144
www.australiancoinservices.com.au

Send your completed form at 
sales@australiancoinservices.com.au

THANK YOU

e

Our master roller is a registered grader. This means we are able to roll single coins that fit the criteria. We aim for the 
highest quality on the Australian market and will continue to take on board all members’ ideas and recommendations.

We will roll everything in original packaging along with single coins that have been approved by our registered grader.

For Example
1. Ram rolls
2. CnC rolls
3. Security rolls
4.Carded coins except glued on poppy
5. Year sets
6. Proof sets.
7. Single uncirculated coins

If you have coins from this packaging but have taken it out of the packaging, it will be up to discretion of ACS admin 
and Roller whether they pass. It would need to be in excellent uncirculated condition as we do not take chances.

All coins to be sent in their original packaging at no extra charge for us to open. The exception to this would be proof 
capsules because 25 sets takes 3 to 4 hours work to open. Discounted price doesn't cover wages, but we try to keep 
prices as low as possible.

$100 per full proof roll year set only - 5c, 10c, 20c, 50c, $1 and $2. We are now in the process of purchasing spare parts 
for replacement coins at market value so clients can choose to continue their rolling. (After Ram bags only) (No 
tarnishing)

Photos of all coins in numbered roll prepurchase or After sales $5 a set. This gives you peace of mind prior to 
purchasing. Australia's first SEE THROUGH ROLLS, Tube stickers 50c each. We have all that are permitted by mint 
restrictions.

Very important information.
All rolls dispatched to be put in your tubes or our Australian size tubes. This is added protection for shipment of your 
valuable coins. We are about ultimate protection every time. All coins will be handled safely with gloves and our 
benches are felt lined as well.

Processing Time The approximate estimating time is 10 Business days. Please allocate extra transit time if you choose 
to have your order posted.

Thank you for your time. We apologise for any inconvenience due to restrictions of not grading at this stage.

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD THESE TERMS AND CONDITONS
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