

AUSTRALIAN COIN SERVICES

COIN ROLLING SUBMISSION FORM

(PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS)	
Address:	
Phone: Email:	
COIN TYPE	QTY
TOTAL	

I will be Dropping off and picking up my coins from ACS:

I will be posting My Coins to ACS

Yes

No

PO Box 172, Lawnton, QLD 4501

No

By Appointment Only - Agreed Upon (8:30am-3:30pm)

Yes



AUSTRALIAN COIN SERVICES

COIN ROLLING SUBMISSION

ROLLING PACKAGES	CHECK BOX
PACKAGE 1 – ROLLING ONLY	
OPTION 1: 1 to 20	\$16.00
OPTION 2: 21 to 100	\$11.00
OPTION 3: 101+	\$10.00
PACKAGE 2 – ROLLING AND TUBE	
OPTION 1: 1 to 20	\$17.50
OPTION 2: 21 to 100	\$12.50
OPTION 3: 101+	\$11.50
Package 3 – Rolling, Tube & Sticker \$18.00	
OPTION 1: 1 to 20	\$18.00
OPTION 2: 21 to 100	\$13.00
OPTION 3: 101+	\$12.00
Package 4 – Rolling, Tube, Sticker & Photos \$23.00	
OPTION 1: 1 to 20	\$23.00
OPTION 2: 21 to 100	\$18.00
OPTION 3: 101+	\$17.00
Package 5 – Sales or aftersales of photos of all coin	ns in the rolls \$5.00
COINS IN THE ROLLS	\$5.00
STICKERS - available for individual purchase	\$0.50



AUSTRALIAN COIN SERVICES

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - ACS

Our master roller is a registered grader. This means we are able to roll single coins that fit the criteria. We aim for the highest quality on the Australian market and will continue to take on board all members' ideas and recommendations.

We will roll everything in original packaging along with single coins that have been approved by our registered grader.

For Example

- 1. Ram rolls
- 2. CnC rolls
- 3. Security rolls
- 4. Carded coins except glued on poppy
- 5. Year sets
- 6. Proof sets.
- 7. Single uncirculated coins

If you have coins from this packaging but have taken it out of the packaging, it will be up to discretion of ACS admin and Roller whether they pass. It would need to be in excellent uncirculated condition as we do not take chances.

All coins to be sent in their original packaging at no extra charge for us to open. The exception to this would be proof capsules because 25 sets takes 3 to 4 hours work to open. Discounted price doesn't cover wages, but we try to keep prices as low as possible.

\$100 per full proof roll year set only - 5c, 10c, 20c, 50c, \$1 and \$2. We are now in the process of purchasing spare parts for replacement coins at market value so clients can choose to continue their rolling. (After Ram bags only) (No tarnishing)

Photos of all coins in numbered roll prepurchase or After sales \$5 a set. This gives you peace of mind prior to purchasing. Australia's first SEE THROUGH ROLLS, Tube stickers 50c each. We have all that are permitted by mint restrictions.

Very important information.

All rolls dispatched to be put in your tubes or our Australian size tubes. This is added protection for shipment of your valuable coins. We are about ultimate protection every time. All coins will be handled safely with gloves and our benches are felt lined as well.

Processing Time The approximate estimating time is 10 Business days. Please allocate extra transit time if you choose to have your order posted.

Thank you for your time. We apologise for any inconvenience due to restrictions of not grading at this stage.

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD THESE TERMS AND CONDITONS		
Submitter's Name:		
Date:		

- Post your coins here
 - PO Box 172, Lawnton, QLD 4501
- **** 0480 500 144
- www.australiancoinservices.com.au
- **Completed form at** sales@australiancoinservices.com.au

THANK YOU